Ahmedabad                             For, Gujarat State Aviation Infrastructure Co. Ltd. 
Date:    

Chief Executive Officer

http://www.gujsail.gujarat.gov.in/

A.  ELIGIBILITY CRITERIAS: 

1. The CA Firm must have paid non-refundable tender fees of ₹1,500/- (Demand 

draft of “Rupees one thousand five hundred only” in favor of “Gujarat State 

Aviation Infrastructure Company Limited” payable at Ahmedabad.) 

2. The CA Firm must have paid Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs.7,155/- 

(Demand draft of “Rupees seven thousand one hundred fifty five only” in favor of 

“Gujarat State Aviation Infrastructure Company Limited” payable at Ahmedabad. 

EMD will be refunded after completion of the procedure for appointment of CA 

Firm. 

3. The CA firm must be empaneled with the Comptroller & Auditor General of India,